

www.uaf.edu/finserv/bursar



P.O. Box 757640, Fairbanks, Alaska 99775-7640

PCI Security Agreement Form

This document is an agreement between the University of Alaska Fairbanks and the undersigned employee. The undersigned agrees to meet the requirements and standards outlined in section C-13 of the University of Alaska Accounting and Administrative Manual in order to maintain PCI compliance (C-13 University of Alaska Administrative Policy) for the University of Alaska Fairbanks. Failure to follow the standards may result in the suspension of credit card processing privileges.

By signing below, I acknowledge that I have read and understand the University of Alaska Administrative Policy of Payment Card Industry (PCI) posted online at http://uaf.edu/bursar/for-depts/credit-card-processing/.

I	on this	day of	20
follow the standards outlined in C-13 of the University of Alaska Accounting and			
Administrative Manual and adhere to all security standards in order to maintain PCI compliance. Furthermore, I understand that failure to maintain the above standards			
Department:			
Printed Name			UA ID#
Signature			Date

UA is an AA/EO employer and educational institution and prohibits illegal discrimination against any individual: www.alaska.edu/titlelXcompliance/nondiscrimination

